Mary Lou Baker Open Payouts

Flight 1
1st Gross

2nd Gross
3rd Gross
4th Gross
1st Net

Flight 2
1st Gross

2nd Gross
3rd Gross
1st Net

Flight 3
1st Gross

2nd Gross
1st Net
1st Net

Flight 3
1st Gross

2nd Gross
1st Net
1st Net

Tess Blair
Kerstin Fotu
Cassie Campos
Lila Galeai
Whitney Banz

Hannah Gleason
Tyler Erickson
Alexis Hamel
Molly Holbert

Katelyn Day
Nuny Khamonne
Shelby Vanausdal
Dimery Plewe

Debbie Pope
Tori Hoster
Annette Ramos
Karen Gardiner

$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$50.00

$150.00

$225.00
$125.00
$75.00

$125.00

$225.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00

$200.00
$100.00
$125.00
$75.00



