Mary Lou Baker Open Payouts

<u>Flight 1</u> 1st Gross 2nd Gross 3rd Gross 4th Gross 1st Net	Tess Blair Kerstin Fotu Cassie Campos Lila Galeai Whitney Banz	\$250.00 \$150.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$150.00
<u>Flight 2</u> 1st Gross 2nd Gross 3rd Gross 1st Net	Hannah Gleason Tyler Erickson Alexis Hamel Molly Holbert	\$225.00 \$125.00 \$75.00 \$125.00
<u>Flight 3</u> 1st Gross 2nd Gross 1st Net 1st Net	Katelyn Day Nuny Khamonne Shelby Vanausdal Dimery Plewe	\$225.00 \$125.00 \$100.00 \$100.00
<u>Flight 3</u> 1st Gross 2nd Gross 1st Net 1st Net	Debbie Pope Tori Hoster Annette Ramos Karen Gardiner	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$125.00 \$75.00